
SUBJECT DATE TIME

Biology Wed 17April 2024 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Mon 22 April 2024 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Wed 24 April 2024 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Mon 29 April 2024 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Sat 25 May 2024 9.00am to 12.00noon

Principles of Accounts Wed 1 May 2024 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Thur 2 May 2024 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Friday 3 May 2024 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Sat 4 May 2024 9.00am to 12.00noon

Sun 5 May 2024 9.00am to 12.00noon

Physics Thur 2 May 2024 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Friday 3 May 2024 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Sat 4 May 2024 9.00am to 12.00noon

Sun 5 May 2024 9.00am to 12.00noon

Sat 1st June 2024 9.00am to 12.00noon

Mathematics Thur 9 May 2023 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Fri 10 May 2023 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Sat 11 May 2023 9.00am to 12.00noon

Sun 12 May 2024 9.00am to 12.00noon

Wed 5 June 2024 5.30pm to 8.00pm

Chemistry Fri 17 May 2024 5.30pm to 8.30pm

Sat 18 May 2024 9.00am to 2.30pm

Sun 19 May 2024 9.00am to 1.00pm

Mon 3 June 2024 5.30pm to 8.30pm
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